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STEIG :  A new standard of Customer Satisfaction



offers you to the next level of comfort through;

Enables you to get your work done faster

All in One Solution (i.e. technology, design & Reliability)

   Discover the comfort of high
Speed Connectivity!

Connectivity 
+ 

Speed 

Reliability 
+ 



Customer expectations
• Stability: security for installations and data
• Flexibility & easy maintenance: infrastructures 

modularity; fast data center construction, evolution 
and maintenance

• New technologies adoption: adaptation to fast 
changing telecom technologies and market 
conditions

• Flexibility: reserved open area for future tenants  
work station expansion or re-arrangement

• Network Complexity: requirements for different 
application network physically separated

• Superior performance: sufficient performance 
headroom for future network upgrade

Data Center Offices

does far more than just providing technological 

                                          

achievement. In making technology work for you, we truly do deliver 

Customer Convenience & Satisfaction!

Customer expectations



Customer expectations
• Network complexity: requirements for different 

application network upon different locations inside of 
the hotels

• High-density application: limited distribution room 
space

• Easy maintenance & fast recovery: all maintenance  
& urgent repair shall not have negative impact on the 
guests

• Design in line with the overall decoration style of the 
hotel: especially in the guest rooms

                       Hospitality
Customer expectations
• Stability & reliability: hospitals can’t afford network 

breakdown, especially related to medical treatment 
equipment

• Prevent EMC interference between the network & 
treatment equipments

• Large volume of data transmission in particular 
areas, such as ICU, operation room…

• Need to consider layout of the facility  several 
buildings in one facility

Health Care

does far more than just providing technological 

                                          

achievement. In making technology work for you, we truly do deliver 

Customer Convenience & Satisfaction!
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Optic Solution
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Bandwidth at 
850/1300nm(MHz/km)

OS1

10-Gigabits Max. 10km

1500/500

OM1

10-Gigabits Max. 300m

500/500

OM2

10-Gigabits Max. 82m
200/500

OM1

10-Gigabits Max. 33m

Protocols (max, length)

10 Gigabits Ethernet (Base S/L) 33m 82m 300m 10km

Giga Ethernet (Base-LX) 550m 550m 900m 2km

Giga Ethernet (Base-SX) 275m 550m 900m -

Fast Ethernet 2000m 2000m 2000m 2km

Ethernet 10Mbps 2000m 1514m 1514m -

OM1-62.5/125µm OM2-50/125µm OM3-50/125µm optimisé OS1-9/125µm

Multimode bre Single-mode bre

 Cabinet LayoutBackbone: Data  Backbone: Voice

Panel

25 pair UTP 
cable

48-port 
Panel

12-port voice 
cassettes

6 core indoor 
Fiber

SC Adaptor

ST Connector

3 and 6-port 
optical cassette

SC Adaptor

ST Connector

A

B C D

FD: Floor Distribution
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